Appendix A: Economic development service spend profile

Partnership fees

North Essex Economic Board*
North Essex Councils*

Digital Innovation Zone

UK Innovation Corridor

Visit Essex

Networking/events

Business Breakfast

Sponsorship - London Stansted Meet the Buyers
Business networking events and workshops
Uttlesford Business Awards (Spend offset with

sponsorship totalling £2,050. Total spent on awards
£6,027)

Other spend

Discover Uttlesford website
Promotion of Young Entrepreneurs support
Business website event calendar subscription

*Funded from the economic recovery fund.
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20,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

2,445.00

1,125.00
1,000.00
1,193.50

3,977.00

2,688.00
440.00
66.50



