Appendix A: Economic development service spend profile

Partnership fees		
North Essex Economic Board*	£	20,000.00
North Essex Councils*	£	20,000.00
Digital Innovation Zone	£	10,000.00
UK Innovation Corridor	£	10,000.00
Visit Essex	£	2,445.00
Networking/events		
Business Breakfast	£	1,125.00
Sponsorship - London Stansted Meet the Buyers	£	1,000.00
Business networking events and workshops	£	1,193.50
Uttlesford Business Awards (Spend offset with		
sponsorship totalling £2,050. Total spent on awards		
£6,027)	£	3,977.00
Other spend		
Discover Uttlesford website	£	2,688.00
Promotion of Young Entrepreneurs support	£	440.00
Business website event calendar subscription	£	66.50

*Funded from the economic recovery fund.